TL/H/11454
A
D
C
1
6
0
7

Connection Diagram
TL/H/11454–2
Ordering Information
Part No. Package
NS Package
No.
ADC16471CIN 24-Pin Molded DIP N24C
ADC16471CIWM 24-Pin SOIC M24B
ADC16071CIN 24-Pin Molded DIP N24C
ADC16071CIWM 24-Pin SOIC M24B
TRI-STATEÉ is a registered trademark of National Semiconductor Corporation.
C1995 National Semiconductor Corporation RRD-B30M75/Printed in U. S. A.
Block Diagram
ADC16471